SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 24649/2016

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 18/02/2016 in RFA No. 9081/2014 passed by the High Court of Punjab & Haryana at Chandigarh)

ANITA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) NOS.24847-24862/2016 (With Office Report)

SLP(C) NOS.24874-24880/2016 (With Office Report)

Date: 29/08/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R. C. Kaushik, AOR

Ms. Ritu Rastogi, Adv.

Mr. Aditya Singh, AOR

Mr. Rajiv Dalal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R

Stand over to 5.9.2016.

To be heard along with SLP (C) No...CC No.14520 of 2016.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
COURT MASTER

(SNEH BALA MEHRA) ASSISTANT REGISTRAR