

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).24649/2016

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 18/02/2016 in RFA No.9081/2014 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At Chandigarh)

ANITA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA AND ORS.
(With interim relief and office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C)Nos.24847-24862/2016, 24874-24880/2016
(With Office Report)

SLP(C)No...../2016 (CC No.14520/2016)
(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

Date : 05/09/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

For Petitioner(s) Mr. J.P. Singh,Adv.
Mr. Sudama Kumar,Adv.
Ms. Ritu Rastogi,Adv.
For Mr. R.C. Kaushik,Adv.

Mr. Satya Pal Khatri,Adv.
Mr. Aditya Singh,Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Dalal,Adv.

Mr. Dinesh S. Badiar,Adv.
Mr. Sanjeev Kumar,Adv.
For Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The petitioners shall file paper a book containing

relevant evidence adduced before the Reference Court and the documents on which they want to rely upon, before the next date of hearing.

List the matters on 28th October, 2016.

(Sarita Purohit)
Court Master

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Assistant Registrar